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Galway County Badminton Association





County Badminton Calendar 2016 / 2017
	Monday 17th Oct

	20.00
	Mixed League Begins


	Wednesday 2nd November
	19.30
	Doubles Championships Grade D & F 
                             

	Thursday 3rd Nov
	19.30
	Doubles Championships Grade H (A)
                             

	Wednesday 16th  November
	19.30
	Doubles Championships Grade E & H Beginners
                             

	Thursday 17th  November
	19.30
	Doubles Championships Grade C & G 


	Sunday 20th November
	15.00
	Doubles Championships Finals

	Wednesday 11th January
	19.30
	Mixed Doubles Championships Grade D & F 
                             

	Thursday 12th 
January
	19.30
	Mixed Doubles Championships Grade C &

                                                                    H Beginners

	Wednesday 25th January
	19.30
	Mixed Doubles Championships Grade E & H (A)                        
                             

	Thursday 26th   January
	19.30
	Mixed Doubles Championships Grade G

	Wednesday 8th February
	19.30
	Singles Championships Grade D & F
                                    

	Thursday 9th 
February
	19.30
	Singles Championships Grade H (A)
                                    

	Wednesday 22nd  February
	19.30
	Singles Championships Grade E & H Beginners

	Thursday 23rd  February
	19.30
	Singles Championships Grade C & G

	Sun 26th February
	14.00
	Mixed and Singles Championship Finals



County Badminton Calendar 2016 / 2017
	Thursday 16th March

	(if needed)
	Galway County Mixed League - Quarter Finals

	Tuesday 21st March
	19.00
	Galway County Mixed League – Semi Finals



	Saturday 25th March
	17.00
	Galway County Mixed League – Club Finals



	Saturday 25th March
	15.00
	Galway County Mixed League - Shield Finals



	Saturday 1st April & Sunday 2nd April
	
	All Ireland Intercounty Finals B, C, D, E, F, G - Leinster


	Sunday 9th April
	
	Connacht League Finals (Sligo)



Coaching 2016 
Coaching Dates for all registered members with Tommy Hehir in the GLTC  are as follows:-

	DATE
	GRADE
	TIME

	Friday, 7th October
	H (A) & H (B)
	8.00pm - 10.00pm

	Friday, 14th October
	F & G
	8.00pm - 10.00pm

	Friday, 21st October
	C, D & E
	8.00pm - 10.00pm


Coaching dates for 2017 to follow
The GCBA County Cups 2016 
Saturday, 26th November:  Intermediate - Grades E & F and  Novice - Grade H Beginners 
Sunday, 27th November:  Senior - Grades C & D and Junior - Grades G & H Advanced 
The GCBA Mixed Team Championships 2017 
Sunday, 5th February:  Intermediate - Grades E & F, Novice - Grade H Beginners, Senior - Grades C & D           


and Junior - Grades G & H Advanced
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